Dates
11/6-11/9

11/13-11/16

11/20-11/22

11/27-11/30

12/4-12/7

12/11-12/13

Week

11

12

13

14

15

16

Level

Math 103E
Stat

Math 110A
ALL

Stat

Math 100
Math 100

Calc

Workshop Topic

U-Substitution

Hypothesis Testing

Exponential and Logarithmic Functions
Factoring

Hypothesis Testing

Math 100 Final Exam Review (Part 1)
Math 100 Final Exam Review (Part 2)

Math 103E Common Final Review

Day

M
T
T

TH
T
W

Th

=S4 =2

Date Time Instructor

11/27/2023 12:30-1:30 Linette
11/28/2023 12:30-1:30 Demirchyan
11/28/2023 10-11am Mayra
11/30/2023 12:30-1:30 Yvette
12/5/2023 11:00-12:00 Demirchyan
12/6/2023 12:30-1:30 Fuhrmann
12/7/2023 12:30-1:30 Yvette

12/11/2023 11 -12  Newberry
12/12/2023 12-1 Newberry
12/13/2023 11-12 Fuhrmann

Back-Up Instructor



